Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Ambr® 250 High Throughput Generation 2 is a
multi-parallel bioreactor system that accelerates process
development and characterization timelines and reduces
costs. The platform includes a fully continuous gas supply
system, matching large-scale bioreactors and optimizing
scale-down models. Integrated analytics options, including

Working volume 100 – 250 mL
5
Ordering Information
System | Option | Field Upgrade 12-Way System 24-Way System
Ambr® 250 High Throughput system package 001-8G101-P 001-8G102-P
Ambr® 250 High Throughput integrated analytics furniture. A set of laboratory benches tailored
for Ambr® 250 High Throughput control PC, monitor, and integrated third-party analyzers
001-8G130 001-8G130
Online BioPAT® Viamass (capacitance) option for a new Ambr® 250 High Throughput system.
For use with BioPAT® Viamass enabled vessels in cell culture applications
001-8G105-P 001-8G106-P
Ambr® 250 High Throughput Perfusion. Optional capability to support perfusion cell culture
using fully integrated single-use perfusion bioreactors
001-8G23-P 001-8G24-P
Online pCO₂ measurement. Enables real-time continuous monitoring of cell culture pCO₂ 001-8G103 001-8G104
Integrated exhaust gas analysis (exit gas O₂ and CO₂ sensors) 001-8G03 001-8G04
Online biomass measurement. Real-time continuous growth monitoring for microbial processes 001-8G80 001-8G81
Integrated external analyzers*: Ambr® Analysis Module for pH and BioPAT® Spectro,
Beckman Coulter Vi-CELL BLU, Roche Cedex HiRes, Nova Biomedical BioProfile® FLEX2
— —
AutoCIP module. Fully automates reagent switching during the pump clean-in-place cycle,
reducing hands-on time
001-8G70 001-8G70
On-deck sample freezer. Enables the user to freeze and control sample temperature from
−20 °C to ambient
001-8G06 001-8G06
Self-contained chiller unit for providing bioreactor cooling 001-8G08 001-8G08
External condensing. Enables excess liquid to be stripped from the culture 001-8G27 001-8G28
Portable hand-held priming controller 001-8G07 001-8G07
Ambr® 250 automated pipette rinse. Allows rinsing of pipettes with decontamination liquid
before disposal
001-2G63 001-2G63
Additional options for external data integration are available. Please contact your local representative for information. For available consumables, please see brochure Ambr® 250 High Throughput